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Angleterre Août 2007
V 1.2

Jour Date Départ Via Arrivée Type de route Visite Distance Cumulée
1 mercredi 8 Plymouth Two bridges Buckfastleigh Collines Forêt Dartmoor* 56,0 56,0
2 jeudi 9 Buckfastleigh Newton Abbot Tedburn St Mary Collines 46,0 102,0
3 vendredi 10 Repos ! Ville Exeter** 30,0 132,0
4 samedi 11 Tedburn St Mary Exeter Dunkeswell Collines 47,0 179,0
5 dimanche 12 Dunkeswell Wellington Taunton Train  ? 26,0 205,0
6 lundi 13 Taunton Martock Montacute** 38,0 243,0
7 mardi 14 Martock Glastonbury Shepton Mallet Glastonbury** 49,0 292,0
8 mercredi 15 Shepton Mallet Stourhead (facul.) Shrewton Stourhead* 55,0 347,0
9 jeudi 16 Shrewton Amesbury Salisbury Stonehenge*** 28,0 375,0
10 vendredi 17 Salisbury Brockenhurst Forêt Forêt New forest* 45,0 420,0
11 samedi 18 Brockenhurst Fareham Emma 52,0 472,0
12 dimanche 19 Repos ! Emma 472,0
13 lundi 20 Fareham St Helens (Wight) isle of wight** 30,0 502,0
14 mardi 21 St Helens (Wight) Totland (Wight) isle of wight** 52,0 554,0
15 mercredi 22 Totland (Wight) Swanage Île puis ville cotière (par bateau) 60,0 614,0
16 jeudi 23 Swanage Bournemouth Weymouth Côtière 49,0 663,0
17 vendredi 24 Weymouth Lyme Regis Côtière 52,0 715,0
18 samedi 25 Lyme Regis Salcombe Regis Côtière Ottery St Mary* 37,0 752,0
19 dimanche 26 Salcombe Regis Chudleigh Côtière 46,0 798,0
20 lundi 27 Chudleigh Torquay, Paignton Brixham Côtière 38,0 836,0
21 mardi 28 Brixham Plymouth 57,0 893,0

Max 60,0
Min 26,0
Moy 44,7


